White

Wine List

Ca'di Alte Prosecco DOC
Veneto, Italy

Gaelic Cemetery Celtic Farm
Clare Valley, SA

The Pass
Marlborough, NZ

Pike & Joyce Descente
Adelaide, SA

Kumeu River Village
Kumeu, NZ

Fattori
Veneto, Italy

Red 'escarelle Cuvée Palm

Japanese

Provence, France

Spring Vale Melrose
Freycinet, TAS

Alma Mora
San Juan, Argentina

Voyager Coastal
Margaret River, WA

Kalleske Clarry's GSM
Barossa Valley, SA

Pirathon Silver
Barossa Valley, SA

Choya Umeshu
Osaka, Japan

Uji Green tea Umeshu
Osaka, Japan

* Fully Licenced, BYO Wine ONLY $4 per person

Sparkling

Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio

Rose

Pinot Noir

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon

Grenache

Shiraz

Plum Wine

Plum Wine

gls bl
12 54
10 45
9 40
13 59
12 54
11 50
11 50
12 54
9 40
50

50

12 54
8/790ml

10/ 90ml



Japanese Sake

Dassai 45

Yamaguchi

Kubota Hekiju
Niigata

Masumi Karakuchi
Nagano

Ippin Chokara
Ibaraki

Hakkaisan Tokubetsu
Niigata

Hakushika
Hyogo

Dassai 50 Sparkling Nigori
Yamaguchi

Beer

Kirin

Sapporo

Suntory Premium Malts (500ml)
Koshihikari Rice Beer (500ml)

Hitachino Nest White Ale

Soft

Coke / Zero / Lemonade

Noah's Apple Juice

Peach Iced Tea / Calpis

Ramune (Japanese Lemonade)
Green Tea (Genmai cha) Hot/ Cold

S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water (750ml)

Daiginjo

Daiginjo

Ginjo

Junmai

Junmai

Junmai

Sparkling

180ml
26

40

23

16

20

10

300ml
43

66

38

26

33

17

57 /360ml|

17

18

14



